	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IEGBX11-38859-15-V
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IEGBX11-38859-15-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 104.65200 (This price is for reference only)
		 IEGBX11-38859-15-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IEGBX11-38859-15-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CSS-J4D20-SMT-TR CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 8.5MM SMD
1437B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6X4X4.75" GREY
PJU1084CCT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 10.5X8.72X5.01" GR/CL
TTEZN15P3PINX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 1.5RACK JACK 3PIN CONN
10-00536 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY DIN FEMALE 6' R/A 7POS
10-00331 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY 2.5MM SLIM 6' 4C WHT
355S5P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMALE-R/A MALE 5POS 2M
A7NNK-1506G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN15K/ AE15G / AMN15K
1828872-4 TE Connectivity  C/A FO LC SECURE SC RED 62.5
11-003-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
A9CCA-1003F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG10A/AF10/AFG10A
0150200365 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 34POS .12M
H4BXT-10110-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048B/X 10"
H2BXT-10105-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048S/X 5"
M3UUK-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20M/MKS20K
PRM1002 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 10AWG WH 100'
79033 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 9 COND 14AWG
E3003S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30BC UNSH TYPE CMP
02621.35.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/5 SOOW VUTR SUP YEL 250'
82A0112-24-9 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 5000'
2853/1 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 26AWG SLATE 100'
CT4BK18-C 3M  4" BLACK 18LB CABLE TIE
PLWP2SA-D Panduit Corp  TIE WING PUSH MNT STD NAT 7.7"
TMS-90-SCE-1-1/2-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
C5A1P-80VDC American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 5A 80VDC LEVER
CLB-403-12C3N-B-A/40 Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR THRM 40A 250VAC 32VDC
170M6598 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 1000V 3GKN/75 AR
HBW-M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
LJCA050.XPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LOWPROFILE JCASE 58V 50A
B88069X6051T902 EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 90V GASTUBE SMD
RXE090 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.90A HOLD
P6SMB130AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC SMB
UESD6.0DT5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6VWM SOT723
MPLAD6.5KP33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC PLAD
MA15KP120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO204AR
CM1764-1204NR ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE
BZW04-28BRL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 59VC DO15
T10C110B Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR TVS 110V 100A 3PIN RDL
V320LU40BPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
S07K300GS3 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 423V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  keywords
	    	IEGBX11-38859-15-V
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  pdf
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  datasheet
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  price
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  distributor
	electronic components IEGBX11-38859-15-V
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  Circuit Protection
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  Circuit Breakers
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	IEGBX11-38859-15-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .